
Modernage Public School & College, Abbottabad 

Grand Test Schedule for Class:4 D+E+O+P +G November, 2024 

Note:  SLO based questions will be included in the test.   

It is compulsory for all students to appear in the Grand Test. A strict action will be taken against absentees. 

Total Test:  22  Eng:  4  Urdu: 4 Math:  4 G. Sci: 3 S.S: 3   Islamiat: 2   Computer: 2 

Friday: 1st Nov 

Subject: Computer    T: 1 

Chapter 6 & 7. 

All work done as C.W & 

H.W. 

Mon: 4th Nov 

Subject: Eng         T: 1 

Picture Description 

Unit # 13 & 14. 

Howzat 

Alice’s Adventure 

Tuesday: 5th Nov 

Subject: Urdu       T: 1 

 ۱۶،  ۱۵سبق نمبر 

 تمام مشقی سرگرمیاں۔ +  خط

Wednesday: 6th Nov 

Subject: G. Sci        T: 1 

Unit 6: Force & Motion 

Page #: 92 to 104 

Thursday: 7th Nov 

Subject: Math             T: 1 

Unit # 3: Fraction 

Ex # 3D 

 

Friday: 8th Nov 

Subject: S.S                T: 1 

Unit # 6: Water & Power 

Unit # 8: People & Work 

Monday: 11th Nov 

Subject: Eng              T: 2 

Application + Wordlist 

Unit # 15: Natural World 

Unit # 17: The Haunted 

House 

 

Tuesday: 12th Nov 

Subject: Urdu       T: 2 

۱۷،۱۸نمبر سبق   

 تمام کتابی سرگرمیاں

Wednesday: 13th Nov 

Subject: G. Sci      T: 2 

Unit # 7: Earth and its 

Resources. 

Page # : 105-112 

Thursday: 14th Nov 

Subject: Math          T: 2 

 

Unit # 4: Decimals 

 

 

Friday 15th Nov 

Subject: S.S                T: 2 

 

Unit # 9: Money 

Unit # 10: Early History 

                 of Islam 

Monday: 18th Nov 

Subject: Eng              T: 3 

Unit # 18: Have you ever 

              been in Film 

Unit # 19: Round the 

                 world + Letter 

Tues: 19th Nov 

Subject: Urdu            T: 3 

۴جائزہ   

۱۹سبق نمبر:   

 تمام مشقی سرگرمیاں

Wed: 20th Nov 

Subject: G. Sci      T: 3 

Unit # 8: Earth’s 

Weather and it Climate 

Unit # 9: Earth in the 

solar System 

Thursday: 21st Nov 

Subject: Math       T: 3 

Unit # 5: 

Measurement  

 

Friday: 22nd Nov 

Subject: Isl              T: 1 

 

 مجلس
ِ
، آداب ھب 

ل

 سفر طائف،  سورۃ ا

 

Monday 25th Nov 

Subject: Eng              T: 4 

 

Unit # 20: Take care 

+ 

Essay 

 

Tuesday: 26th Nov 

Subject: Urdu             T: 4 

 درخواست

، تمام کتابی سرگرمیاں ۲۱،۲۳سبق نمبر   

Wednesday: 27th Nov 

Subject: S.S               T: 3 

 

Unit # 11: History of 

Pakistan 

Thursday: 28th Nov 

Subject: Math       T: 4 

 

Unit # 6: Perimeter 

and Area. 

Unit # 8: Data 

Handling 

Friday: 29th Nov 

Subject: Comp       T: 2 

Chapter 8 & 9:  

All work done as C.W 

and H.W 

 

Monday: 1st Dec 

Subject: Isl              T: 2 

  دحقوق العبا

 حضرت موسی علیہ اسلام
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